

FOI Request Response information

FOI request reference:	2018/048
Date request received:	20/02/2018
Date request responded to:	21/12/2017
Category:	IM&T
Tags:	Job, title, contact, cloud, software, asset, management, computing, infrastructure, IT, ICT

Request Detail:

please could you give me the name, job title and email address of the person within your organization responsible for the following

1. Cloud software solutions
Damian Parkinson
2. Software Asset Management (SAM)
3. end-user computing and infrastructure

Response Detail:

The Trust response can be found in the attached pdf document.

Please click on the paperclip symbol, on the left hand toolbar, to see additional attachments.